FREIGHT CHARGES AMOUNT 

BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 50.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 250.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 45.00

GRAND TOTAL 295.00
Rupees :  Two Hundred Ninety Five   Only

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

BANGALURU HUB (BLHB)

RAMANATHAPURAM (RMD)

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

INVOICE NO. SI2529032926 VALUE 15722.00

E-Waybill No 172304078048

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :